ESPRESS O 2060 Ieet

Cafe Latte

Cappuccino

Cafe Mocha

Flavored Latte

Caramel Macchiato
White Chocolate Mocha
Cafée Americano

lced Matcha Tea Latte

COFFEE + TAZO TEA

Freshly Brewed Coffee

Tazo® Chai Tea Latte

lced Coffee

Tazo® Iced Black Tea

Tazo® lced Tea Lemonade
Tazo® Iced Chai Tea Latte
Blended Strawberry Lemonade
Refresher

ADDITIONS: Espresso Drink | 2.45 5 co

Tall 120z

3.75 150cal
3.75 90l
4.25 300 cal
4.25 200 cal
4.45 190 cal
4.95 320 cal
3.15 10ca
4.25 140 cal

Tall 120z

2.65 5cal
4.25 190 cal
3.75 5cal
2.95 o0cu
3.15 70cal
4.25 0l
3.75 130 cal

4.65 110 cal

Espresso Shot| 0.70 5 co/

Grande 160z

4.45 190 cal
4.45 120 cal
4.95 370 cal
4.95 250 cal
5.25 250 cal
5.45 410 cal
3.45 15l

4.95 200 cal

Grande 160z

2.95 5l
4.95 240 cal
3.95 5l
3.45 0l
3.25 90 cal
4.95 0cul
4.25 190 cal
4.95 140 cal

Venti 240z

4.95 240 cal
4.95 150 cal
5.25 460 cal
5.25 320 cal
5.45 330 cal
5.95 500 cai
3.95 25 cul
5.25 280 cal

Venti 240z

3.25 5cul
5.25 310cal
4.55 5 cal
3.73 0l
3.55 130 cal
5.25 0cal
4.75 260 cal
5.65 210l

Flavor Shot | 0.80 70-700 cal

Soy Milk | 0.70 730 co/

FAVORITES

Hot Chocolate
3.25 320cat  3.75 4200cat  3.95 500 cal

White Hot Chocolate
4.05 350cai  4.55 360car  4.75 460 cal

Steamed Milk
2.75 150cai 2.95 200car  3.25 250 cal

FRAPPUCCINO

Caramel

4.75 260ca 5.25 380cal  B5.75 470 cal
Coffee

4.65 60cai  4.95 230cai  5.45 310ca
Mocha

4.75 250 cal 5.25 370 cai 5.7 470cal

Caffe Vanilla
4.65 250 cal 4.95 410 cal 5.45 510 cal

Strawberries and Creme
4.75 >50cai  5.25 370ca0  5.75 460 cal




